Images in this catalogue are not to scale,
sizes may vary and colour representation is
as close as the printing process will allow.
Catalogue Numbering System
Single component items are
given a Component Number.
Eg. 644-1BATD.
Multi-component items are given a number based on
position in that Catalogue.  Eg. S19 – 0922
22nd item on Page 9 Page 9Summer 2019
SU
M
M
ER
SOME
REALLY
DIFFERENT
TROPHIES
20
19
2
CRICKET
20
19
FANATICS SERIES
SWOOSH SERIES
120mm 609-1A
140mm 609-1B
155mm 609-1C
3 SIZES
GREAT
VALUE
GREAT
VALUE
110mm  587-1A
120mm 587-1B
145mm  587-1C
3 SIZES
HOLY STAR SERIES
GREAT
VALUE
115mm 729-1A
155mm 729-1B
2 SIZES
TITAN SERIES
120mm  726-1A
155mm  726-1B
2 SIZES
VELOCITY SERIES -
GENERIC
100mm  634-1A
120mm 634-1B
140mm  634-1C
3 SIZES
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE.  THE GENERIC CENTRES SHOWN (RIGHT)
ARE AVAILABLE AT A NOMINAL COST OR ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
NEW
3
C
RI
C
K
ET
100mm 616-1A
120mm 616-1B
140mm 616-1C
3 SIZES
120mm 613-1A
140mm 613-1B
155mm 613-1C
3 SIZES
ELLIPTICAL SERIES
MAVERICK